# L12000079571

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Walle In					
Office Use Only					



09/07/12--01003--023 \*\*55.00

RECEIVE: FILED MILLARASSER POR STATE SEP 10 2012 CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

ļ

CONTACT: Kim Weidenbach

DATE: <u>09/07/12</u>

**REF. #:** <u>000174.172440</u>

# CORP. NAME: MIG3 AAOF LLC changing its name to: MIG3 STUART LODGE, LLC

() ARTIC	LES OF INCORPORATION	( XX ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	( ) ARTICLES OF DI	SSOLUTION	
	AL REPORT	( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK			
	GN QUALIFICATION				
	TATEMENT	( ) MERGER	( ) WITHDRAWAL		
() CERTI () OTHEI	FICATE OF CANCELLATION		,		
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100898 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 100888 FOR \$ 55.00 STATE FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES FEES FE					
COST LIMIT: \$					
PLEAS	E RETURN:				
(XX)CE	RTIFIED COPY	( ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAN	IDING () PLAIN S	STAMPED COPY	
() CERT	TIFICATE OF STATUS				
Examine	er's Initials				

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

## TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

### **MIG3 AAOF LLC**

The undersigned, certifies that:

1. Mallitz Investment Group, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, is the Manager of

MIG3 AAOF LLC, a Florida limited liability company, whose Articles of Organization were filed

with the Secretary of State, State of Florida, on June 13, 2012.

2. The following Amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the Limited Liability Company.

3. ARTICLE I of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

### ARTICLE I <u>NAME</u>

The business and affairs of the Limited Liability Company shall be conducted under the name of:

### MIG3 STUART LODGE, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Manager of the Limited Liability Company has executed these Articles of Amendment this <u>6</u> day of <u>Sepfember</u>, 2012.

Mallitz Investment Group, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Chaig A. Yallitz, as its President



SLK\_SAR: #170889v1